ADWP - Slide damper manual
Slide dampers - automatic and manual
Manually tight sliding damper in galvanised sheet metal, with gasket for better airtightness. Straight
edges for connection with pipe coupling. Identical design as the automatic model AUDA, but without
accessories.
Micro switches can be mounted on dampers up to Ø180 mm, cylinder sensors fit all dimensions.
ADWP - Manual Dampers - Drawing. See measurements in table.
Art.no Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Weight (kg)
ADWP-050 50 293 192,5 145 139,5 1,75
ADWP-063 63 293 192,5 145 139,5 1,8
ADWP-076 76 338 222,5 145 156,5 2,2
ADWP-102 102 398 263 125 176,5 2,9
ADWP-108 108 475 313,5 145 201,5 3,7
ADWP-127 127 475 313,5 145 201,5 3,3
ADWP-152 152 548 363 125 226,5 4,1
ADWP-202 202 699 463 125 276,5 5,75
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE